Getran

Mineralwasser
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola zero
Fanta

Sprite
MezzoMix
Orangina
Orangina Rouge
Red Bull
ESTAThé

Stuttgarter Hofbrau Pilsner 0,501
Stuttgarter Hofbrau Radler 0,501
0,501

Alle Preise inklusive Dosen- bzw. Flaschenpfand

Paulaner Hefeweizen

Prosecco
Lambrusco
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Primitivo Rosé
Montepulciano
Primitivo

ke

0,501
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,251
0,251
0,251
0,331

0,751
0,751
0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251

2,25 €
2,75 €
2,75 €
2,75 €
2,75 €
2,75 €
3,25 €
3,25 €
3,25 €
3,25 €

3,75 €
3,75 €
3,75 €

21,50 €
12,50 €

7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
8,50 €



